
CO
PY O

F SADDLEW
O

RTH
 TEN

 RES S 2024 W
ITH

 AM
EN

DED CP4

© Crown copyright and database rights 2020 Ordnance Survey 1000+99+5. For full terms and conditions please visit www.ordnancesurveyleisure.co.uk

99 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

SD SE

SD

1 
of

 1

Saddleworth Ten Res’s

Start

BEWARE OF RIVER CROSSINGS
DO NOT ATTEMPT TO CROSS SOLO
IF WATER IS ABOVE KNEE HEIGHT
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Finish

Emergency Protocol:

1. Contact Race Control
0787 663 1490

2. Attract Help

3. Call Mountain Rescue
After 30 mins without response,  

dial 999 and ask for  
Police then Mountain Rescue
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